
BALGEDDIE
HOUSE HOTEL

SNACK MENU

Served on Brown or
White Bread- With
Crisps & Side Salad

Cheese & Pickle 6.85

Chicken & Mayonnaise

Ham & Tomato

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Tomato

Tuna & Mayonnaise

Sandwiches Toasties

6.95

6.85

6.85

6.20

6.00

6.45

6.95

Chef’s Soup of the Day
Served with a Warm Crusty Roll

Fruit/Plain Scone
Served Warm with Cream and
Strawberry Jam

5.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

10AM-6PM
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