# BALGEDDIE

### **HOUSE HOTEL**

## **SNACK MENU**

10AM-6PM

Served on Brown or White Bread- With Crisps & Side Salad	Sandwiches	Toasties
Cheese & Pickle	6.85	6.95
Chicken & Mayonnaise	6.85	6.95
Ham & Tomato	6.85	6.95
Cheese & Ham	6.20	6.95
Cheese & Tomato	6.00	6.95
Tuna & Mayonnaise	6.45	6.95
Chef's Soup of the Day Served with a Warm Crusty Roll	5.95	
Fruit/Plain Scone Served Warm with Cream and Strawberry Jam	5.95	

# BALGEDDIE

### **HOUSE HOTEL**

## **SNACK MENU**

10AM-6PM

Served on Brown or White Bread- With Crisps & Side Salad	Sandwiches	Toasties
Cheese & Pickle	6.85	6.95
Chicken & Mayonnaise	6.85	6.95
Ham & Tomato	6.85	6.95
Cheese & Ham	6.20	6.95
Cheese & Tomato	6.00	6.95
Tuna & Mayonnaise	6.45	6.95
Chef's Soup of the Day Served with a Warm Crusty Roll	5.95	
Fruit/Plain Scone Served Warm with Cream and Strawberry Jam	5.95	